
Administrative Team

Pastor- Father James Boric jboric@saintmarysonline.org

Principal- Dr. Amy Summers asummers@stmarycatholicschool.org

Director of School Operations- Stephanie Roccograndi sroccograndi@stmarycatholicschool.org

Director of Enrollment and Marketing- Audi Lebedda alebedda@stmarycatholicschool.org

Tuition Coordinator- Jenny Beck beck@stmarycatholicschool.org

Administrative Assistant- Theresa Falcone tfalcone@stmarycatholicschool.org

Student Support Specialist- Ryan Cascio rcascio@stmarycatholicschool.org

Nurse- Kristy Wentz kwentz@stmarycatholicschool.org

Faculty and Staff

Pre-K 3 Teacher- Zoe Mutchler zmutchler@stmarycatholicschool.org
Pre-K 4 Teacher- Gretchen Mitchell gmitchell@stmarycatholicschool.org
Kindergarten Teacher- Mary Barger mbarger@stmarycatholicschool.org
1st Grade Teacher- Mary Poffenberger mpoffenberger@stmarycatholicschool.org
2nd Grade Teacher- Emma Ortiz eortiz@stmarycatholicschool.org
3rd Grade Teacher- Lynn Kraje lkraje@stmarycatholicschool.org
4th Grade Teacher- Annikah Moaratty amoaratty@stmarycatholicschool.org
5th Grade Teacher- April Nitzell anitzell@stmarycatholicschool.org
MS Religion Teacher- Pam Ward pward@stmarycatholicschool.org
MS Social Studies Teacher- Warner (Jim) James wjames@stmarycatholicschool.org
MS Math Teacher- Meghan Cordell mcordell@stmarycatholicschool.org
MS Language Arts Teacher- Stacey Renken srenken@stmarycatholicschool.org
MS Science Teacher- Makayla Rajahpillay mrajahpillay@stmarycatholicschool.org
Spanish Teacher (K-8)- Damaris Munoz dmunoz@stmarycatholicschool.org
STEM Teacher (K-8)- Brandi Farmer bfarmer@stmarycatholicschool.org
Art Teacher- Jennifer Hoffman jharman@stmarycatholicschool.org
Librarian- Leslie Kocevar lkocevar@stmarycatholicschool.org
Music Teacher- Breton Abbondanzio babbondanzio@stmarycatholicschool.org
Physical Education Teacher- Stacy Lowe slowe@stmarycatholicschool.org

Pre-K 3 Assistant- Alison Ortiz aoritz@stmarycatholicschool.org
Pre-K 4 Assistant- Carly Jones cjones@stmarycatholicschool.org
Kindergarten Assistant- Jennifer Flanagan jflanagan@stmarycatholicschool.org
1st Grade Assistant- Charlee McNeill cmcneil@stmarycatholicschool.org

Facilities Manager- James Renken jrenken@stmarycatholicschool.org
Cafeteria Manager- Andrew Capobianco acapobianco@stmarycatholicschool.org


